
Slot Race 35 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 16.676 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $1,000.00
2 16.763 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $800.00
3 16.838 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $700.00
4 16.882 Week, Annie Les is More $600.00
5 16.886 Smedberg, Lori Famous French Guy $0.00
6 16.946 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00
7 16.964 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00
8 16.984 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00
9 16.991 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00

10 16.995 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00
11 17.09 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00
12 17.13 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00

2D
1 17.208 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $500.00
2 17.265 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $400.00
3 17.323 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $300.00
4 17.351 Beech, Lindsey Firen The Judge $0.00
5 17.37 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00
6 17.411 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00
7 17.453 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00
8 17.545 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00
9 17.56 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00

10 17.592 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00
11 17.64 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

3D
1 17.698 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $250.00
2 17.702 Heger, Bailey Fame Up Guy $200.00
3 17.909 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00
4 17.937 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00
5 18.244 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00
6 18.457 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00
7 19.583 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00
0 16.581 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00
0 16.735 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00
0 16.873 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00
0 18.193 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00



Open 5D Saturday 138 Entries
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.611 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $260.00 5
2 16.676 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $204.00 4
3 16.763 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $167.00 3
4 16.838 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $130.00 2
5 16.841 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $93.00 1
6 16.846 King, Bree Meter My Drift $74.00 0
7 16.856 Huston, Dayne Suki $0.00 0
8 16.882 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0
9 16.886 Smedberg, Lori Famous French Guy $0.00 0

10 16.895 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00 0
11 16.946 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0
12 16.964 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0
13 16.97 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0
14 16.984 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0
15 16.991 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $0.00 0
16 16.995 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00 0
17 17.015 King, Bree Ima Famous Mudslide $0.00 0
18 17.029 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00 0
19 17.041 Anton, Aubrey Dockies Special $0.00 0
20 17.051 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
21 17.09 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0

2D
1 17.117 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $217.00 5
2 17.132 Beier, Hollie Checotahs Top Loaded Guy $170.00 4
3 17.198 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $139.00 3
4 17.208 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $108.00 2
5 17.223 Anton, Aubrey Short Stop McGee $77.00 1
6 17.25 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $62.00 0
7 17.265 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $0.00 0
8 17.323 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
9 17.336 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $0.00 0

10 17.343 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0
11 17.351 Beech, Lindsey Firen The Judge $0.00 0
12 17.37 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 0
13 17.411 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0
14 17.419 Campbell, Brian A Sharp Money Maker $0.00 0
15 17.449 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
16 17.453 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00 0
17 17.469 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
18 17.5 Zimbauer, Mckayla Bootleggers Bandit $0.00 0
19 17.505 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00 0
20 17.509 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0
21 17.513 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0



22 17.527 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
23 17.529 Smedberg, Lori Ivy J Fame $0.00 0
24 17.545 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
25 17.56 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0
26 17.592 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0
27 17.592 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0

3D
1 17.64 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $173.00 5
2 17.674 Maye, Aspyn Rou $136.00 4
3 17.678 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $112.00 3
4 17.696 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $87.00 2
5 17.698 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $62.00 1
6 17.702 Heger, Bailey Fame Up Guy $50.00 0
7 17.704 Maye, Aspyn Sizzle $0.00 0
8 17.707 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00 0
9 17.733 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

10 17.77 Heeren, Maci HF Bugs In The Straw $0.00 0
11 17.779 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00 0
12 17.8 Shireman, Amy IMF Color Me Fast $0.00 0
13 17.813 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00 0
14 17.818 Mercer, Gracie French Flit Dash $0.00 0
15 17.871 Reszczynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $0.00 0
16 17.872 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0
17 17.887 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0
18 17.909 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0
19 17.937 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0
20 17.938 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
21 17.957 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0
22 18.006 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0
23 18.012 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 0
24 18.04 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00 0
25 18.06 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 0
26 18.08 Gulley, Wendy Pearl $0.00 0

4D
1 18.113 Beech, Lindsey Lucie In The Sky $130.00 5
2 18.17 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $102.00 4
3 18.175 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $84.00 3
4 18.193 Beech, Lindsey SFR Last Ace $65.00 0
5 18.195 Lewis, Dawn Rio $46.00 2
6 18.244 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $37.00 1
7 18.255 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 0
8 18.257 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00 0
9 18.269 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0

10 18.277 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
11 18.288 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 0
12 18.304 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
13 18.329 Fobes, Payten Glen $0.00 0



14 18.338 Fobes, Payten Spur $0.00 0
15 18.364 Martin, Heather ES Victorias Secret $0.00 0
16 18.386 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
17 18.389 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0
18 18.457 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
19 18.509 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00 0
20 18.51 Petant, Shelby Potato $0.00 0
21 18.523 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0
22 18.569 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 0
23 18.595 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00 0
24 18.604 Schultz, Avah RJ $0.00 0

5D
1 18.687 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $87.00 5
2 18.71 Alme, Jessica IMA Travelin Cowboy $68.00 4
3 18.753 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $56.00 3
4 18.868 Gierach, Vanessa Spitfire Sam $43.00 2
5 18.873 Downie, Nelly Jewel $31.00 1
6 18.933 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $25.00 0
7 18.946 Pritzlaff, Jessy Rain $0.00 0
8 18.974 Raglin, Lillian Joni $0.00 0
9 19.041 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

10 19.125 Brown, Jasmine Koolaid $0.00 0
11 19.163 Shireman, Amy AF First Down Effort $0.00 0
12 19.246 Pritzlaff, Jessy Itchy $0.00 0
13 19.412 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0
14 19.478 Campbell, Sonya Guy Aced This One $0.00 0
15 19.534 Meyer, Ella Tequila Sunrise $0.00 0
16 19.583 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0
17 20.404 Wagner, Gena NEYTIRI $0.00 0
18 20.59 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0
19 21.076 Mommerts, Brenda Minnow $0.00 0
20 21.866 Grams, Sam Twigg $0.00 0
21 23.342 Wescott, Chloe Dixie Starbert $0.00 0
22 32.675 Smedberg, Skyla Jill $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0
0 0 Brandli, Sandi Diiner Bell Dash $0.00 0
0 0 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00 0
0 16.581 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00 0
0 16.735 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0
0 0 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $0.00 0
0 16.873 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0
0 17.173 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00 0
0 17.389 Jachowicz, Abby Alice $0.00 0
0 17.416 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0
0 18.081 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0



0 18.193 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0
0 18.271 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0
0 18.601 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0
0 18.652 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00 0
0 18.915 Heeren, Carrie Rosebugs Driftn Guy $0.00 0
0 20.128 Kimball, Laura Petey $0.00 0
0 28.73 Singles, Megan CE Casey Firewater Flit $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday 35 Entries
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.838 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $95.00 5
2 16.946 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $71.00 4
3 16.964 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $47.00 3
4 16.991 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $24.00 2
5 17.029 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00 1

2D
1 17.343 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $57.00 5
2 17.37 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $43.00 4
3 17.513 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $28.00 3
4 17.64 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $14.00 2
5 17.696 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 1
6 17.698 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0
7 17.733 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

3D
1 17.887 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $38.00 5
2 17.937 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$28.00 4
3 18.006 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $19.00 3
4 18.012 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $9.00 2
5 18.04 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00 1
6 18.06 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00 0
7 18.08 Gulley, Wendy Pearl $0.00 0
8 18.1 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
9 18.244 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0

10 18.304 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
11 18.523 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0
12 18.569 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 0
13 18.687 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
14 18.772 Campbell, Sonya Guy Aced This One $0.00 0
15 19.163 Shireman, Amy AF First Down Effort $0.00 0
16 19.456 Kimball, Laura Petey $0.00 0
17 21.076 Mommerts, Brenda Minnow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0
0 0 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $0.00 0
0 18.081 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0
0 18.193 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0
0 18.271 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0
0 18.652 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Saturday 44 Entries
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.676 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $89.00 5
2 16.763 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $74.00 4
3 16.846 King, Bree Meter My Drift $59.00 3
4 16.856 Huston, Dayne Suki $45.00 2
5 16.882 Week, Annie Les is More $30.00 1
6 16.886 Smedberg, Lori Famous French Guy $0.00 0
7 16.97 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 0
8 16.995 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00 0
9 17.015 King, Bree Ima Famous Mudslide $0.00 0

10 17.13 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00 0
2D

1 17.208 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $53.00 5
2 17.25 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $45.00 4
3 17.323 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $36.00 0
4 17.336 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $27.00 3
5 17.453 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $18.00 2
6 17.469 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 1
7 17.509 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0
8 17.527 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
9 17.529 Smedberg, Lori Ivy J Fame $0.00 0

10 17.545 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
11 17.594 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00 0

3D
1 17.678 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $36.00 5
2 17.702 Heger, Bailey Fame Up Guy $30.00 4
3 17.707 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $24.00 3
4 17.779 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $18.00 0
5 17.813 Hodges, Courtney Angel $12.00 2
6 17.872 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 1
7 17.909 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00
8 17.957 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00
9 18.255 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

10 18.288 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00
11 18.868 Gierach, Vanessa Spitfire Sam $0.00
12 18.873 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00
13 19.101 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00
14 19.583 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00
15 19.762 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00
16 20.59 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00
17 22.604 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00
18 22.679 Grams, Sam Twigg $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified



0 16.581 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00
0 16.873 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00
0 17.173 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00
0 17.416 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00
0 37.499 Wagner, Gena NEYTIRI $0.00



IBRA Saturday Junior 32 Entries
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.611 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $86.00 5
2 16.841 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $65.00 4
3 16.895 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $43.00 0
4 17.051 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $22.00 3
5 17.09 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0

2D
1 17.198 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $52.00 5
2 17.411 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $39.00 4
3 17.449 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $26.00 3
4 17.56 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $13.00 2
5 17.592 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0
6 17.592 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0

3D
1 17.674 Maye, Aspyn Rou $35.00 5
2 17.704 Maye, Aspyn Sizzle $26.00 0
3 17.726 Fobes, Payten Spur $17.00 4
4 17.77 Heeren, Maci HF Bugs In The Straw $9.00 3
5 18.036 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 2
6 18.178 Fobes, Payten Glen $0.00 0
7 18.296 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 1
8 18.457 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
9 18.539 Raglin, Lillian Joni $0.00 0

10 18.595 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $0.00 0
11 18.604 Schultz, Avah RJ $0.00 0
12 18.933 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0
13 19.249 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
14 19.266 Pritzlaff, Jessy Itchy $0.00 0
15 19.534 Meyer, Ella Tequila Sunrise $0.00 0
16 23.147 Wescott, Chloe Dixie Starbert $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 16.735 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00
0 17.557 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00
0 18.601 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00
0 18.752 Pritzlaff, Jessy Rain $0.00



Saturday 2nd 4-D 63 Entries
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.763 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $157.00 5
2 16.838 Diedrich, Kari Shezanonstopbug $131.00 4
3 16.856 Huston, Dayne Suki $105.00 3
4 16.882 Week, Annie Les is More $78.00 2
5 16.946 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $52.00 1
6 16.964 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0
7 16.984 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0
8 17.029 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00 0
9 17.051 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

10 17.09 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0
11 17.208 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0
12 17.25 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

2D
1 17.323 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $135.00 5
2 17.343 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $112.00 4
3 17.37 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $90.00 3
4 17.411 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $67.00 2
5 17.449 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $45.00 1
6 17.453 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00 0
7 17.469 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
8 17.5 Zimbauer, Mckayla Bootleggers Bandit $0.00 0
9 17.509 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

10 17.527 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
11 17.545 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
12 17.56 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0
13 17.592 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 0
14 17.592 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
15 17.64 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0
16 17.674 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
17 17.678 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 0
18 17.696 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00 0
19 17.698 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0
20 17.702 Heger, Bailey Fame Up Guy $0.00 0
21 17.704 Maye, Aspyn Sizzle $0.00 0
22 17.733 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0

3D
1 17.8 Shireman, Amy IMF Color Me Fast $90.00 5
2 17.872 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $75.00 4
3 17.909 Weir, John Msguyded $60.00 3
4 17.937 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $45.00 2
5 18.08 Gulley, Wendy Pearl $30.00 1
6 18.195 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0
7 18.244 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0



4D
1 18.296 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $67.00 5
2 18.304 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $56.00 4
3 18.311 Brown, Jasmine Koolaid $45.00 3
4 18.358 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $34.00 2
5 18.389 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $22.00 1
6 18.457 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
7 18.523 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0
8 18.687 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
9 18.873 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00 0

10 19.101 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0
11 19.225 Gierach, Vanessa Spitfire Sam $0.00 0
12 19.412 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0
13 19.583 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0
14 21.076 Mommerts, Brenda Minnow $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00 0
0 16.581 Wieland, Erin Haylees Leo $0.00 0
0 16.735 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0
0 16.873 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0
0 17.416 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00 0
0 17.557 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
0 18.089 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00 0
0 18.193 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0



Jr Poles Saturday 13 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 22.405 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $78.00 5
2 22.442 Maye, Aspyn Rou $59.00 4
3 22.853 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $39.00 3
4 22.92 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $20.00 2
5 24.269 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 1
6 24.83 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
7 25.159 Pritzlaff, Jessy Rain $0.00 0
8 26.146 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0
9 27.512 Pritzlaff, Jessy Itchy $0.00 0

10 27.59 Meyer, Ella Tequila Sunrise $0.00 0
11 28.721 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0

No Time
Disqualified

0 23.504 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00 0
0 25.323 Raglin, Lillian Joni $0.00 0

2D Poles Saturday 19 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 21.386 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $86.00 5
2 21.972 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $64.00 0
3 22.313 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $43.00 4
4 22.442 Maye, Aspyn Rou $21.00 3
5 22.853 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 2
6 22.92 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 1

2D
1 24.08 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $57.00 5
2 24.269 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $43.00 4
3 24.537 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $29.00 3
4 24.667 Lewis, Dawn Rio $14.00 2
5 24.83 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 1
6 25.452 Moeller, Allexica HKL Docs Red Devil $0.00 0
7 25.553 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0
8 26.146 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0
9 27.837 Wagner, Gena NEYTIRI $0.00 0

10 28.108 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0
Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 23.569 Fobes, Payten Spur $0.00 0
0 30.822 Raglin, Lillian Joni $0.00 0
0 32.915 Gierach, Vanessa Spitfire Sam $0.00 0


